
Provo City 2013 Candidates Address Zip Telephone Email Address Website

Mayor
Jason Christensen 941 South State 84606 801.400.1488
John Curtis 3302 N. 140 W. 84604 801.362.0015 john@johncurtis.org www.johncurtis.org 
Timothy William Spencer 2824 Timpview Drive 84604 801.318.3877 timothywilliamspencer@gmail.com
Howard Stone 1248 West 1400 North 84604 801.921.3642 4howards@yahoo.com

City‐wide District 1
David S. Sewell 3877 N. 200 E. 84604 801.380.5103 dave@sewelldev.com
Leo Lines 371 N. 600 E. 84606 801.636.0268 ncleo@whd93.com
Ryan Frandsen 810 N. 1220 W. 84601 801.369.5790 www.ryanfrandsen.com
Randy Wright 2576 Timpview Dr. 84604 801.592.3133 randy@wrightforprovo.com www.wrightforprovo.com
John Breeding 1993 W. 1460 N. 84604 801.607.5499 john4provo@reagan.com www.john4provo.com

District 2
Kim Santiago 1991 N. 1400 E. 84604 801.836.3008 kim@kimsantiago.org www.kimsantiago.org

District 5
Jed N. Platt 255 S. 100 E. 84606 801.633.6820 jednelsonplatt@gmail.com
Rae L. McAdams 231 E. 200 N. 84606 801.310.9633
Stephen A. Hales 277 E. 300 N. 84606 801.377.2247 stephen@halescreative.com
Stephen C. Hemingway 291 N. 1000 W. 84601 801.369.8350 steve_hemingway@gmail.com
Lee Adair 161 N. 300 E. 84606 801.448.6149
Kathryn S. Allen 666 W. 300 S. 84601 801.361.7996 ksallen2010@gmail.com
Sterling Beck 341 E. 300 S. 84606 801.472.3160 sterling@sterlingbeck.com www.sterlingbeck.com

*Candidate order is determined by the Lt. Governor’s Office. See UCA 20A‐6‐305


